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Elementary Swim Meet - Division 2
Tuesday, April 30 - 1:00 PM
Jimmy Thompson Memorial Pool
Final Results

Grade 8 Boys - 100 Medley Relay
Dundas Central

Westview

Tiffany Hills

Shannen Koostachin

Eastdale

Ancaster Meadow

Grade 8 Girls - 100 Medley Relay
Ancaster Meadow

Dundas Central

Dundas Central

Dalewood

Shannen Koostachin

Westview

Eastdale

Grade 7 Boys - 100 Medley Relay
Dalewood

Dalewood

Ancaster Meadow

Ancaster Meadow

Eastdale

Grade 7 Girls - 100 Medley Relay
Dalewood

Eastdale

Westview

Tiffany Hills

Time
1:14:13
1:22:54
1:23:38
1:29:27
1:33:91
1:41:74

1:17:59
1:21:89
1:22:01
1:23:38
1:23:92
1:34:92
1:44:01

1:15:37
1:21:52
1:33:92
1:44:56
1:55:41

1:24:99
1:25:82
1:31:45
1:35:29
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Dundas Central
Westview

Grade 6 Boys - Medley Relay

Shannen Koostachin

Grade 6 Girls - Medley Relay

Ancaster Meadow
Dalewood

Dundas Central
Eastdale

Grade 8 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Declan Mccutchlon
Tyson N

Evan Moore

Josh Hopcroft
Evan L

Fenil Patel

Ciam Cristol
Ryersim Farrel
Gen Cho-Haradd
Cooper Barrett
Ehsan Akbar

Rylen Krulger
Chris

Aidda Schertzer
Zen Rauchwerger
Martin Pedro
Asher Ubl

Samir

Abdullah Sharafadeen
Fares Hassouneh

School

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Shannen Koostachin
Westview
Westview

Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood
Westview

Tiffany Hills

Tiffany Hills
Shannen Koostachin
DaleWood
DaleWood

Eastdale

Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Tiffany Hills

1:35:64
1:42:76

1:37:57

1:13:34
1:22:62
1:32:54
1:37:83

Time

13:34
13:63
15:13
15:45
15:65
15:89
16:14
16:45
16:85
16:99
17:08
17:10
17:44
17:63
18:53
19:32
19:57
20:43
21:17
31:61
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Mackenzie
Maddy Walsh
Selena Trinh
Beth M

Isla C

Rylee Smith

Eliana Gagnon-Whitrey

Emily Haskell
Makenna P
Elenore Sch
Maddyson
Sierra Kirk
Amy

Alexis Zaroski

Wailey Burley-Heslop

Layla Hanniford

Grade 7 Boys - 25 Freestyle
Andre Lozano-Marques

Desmon Gaskin
Chris Winosor
Max Poweska
Elliot Viaets
Ben S

Wesley Pinili
Mohil
Mugeet Syed
Jason Yang
Cooper W

Mk Quandour
Russel Barneg

Shannen Koostachin
DaleWood

Eastdale

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood
DaleWood

Dundas Central
Westview

Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Westview
Westview

Eastdale

DaleWood
DaleWood
Westview
Westview
DaleWood
Dundas Central
Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Ancaster Meadow
Tiffany Hills
Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow

14:56
15:99
16:30
16:74
16:99
17:15
17:20
17:98
18:13
18:65
19:33
20:35
20:57
20:84
23:26
27:14

14:35
14:46
15:96
16:20
16:43
17:42
17:61
19:48
20:19
21:10
21:48
21:51
21:70
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Sohaib Alsho K
William
Vedanth
Bently Coleman

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Bella Barnes

Priya Athinson
Josilyn Nichols
Sheza Khan
Adelaide Heinrich
Hannah T

Tylor Mount

Emma Klingbeil Ball
Sophie Lootsma
Tee-Lynne Chaissonl
Tessa S.

Emma Honeault
Addison Crawford
Bailey Yowng-King
Nuha Malik

Nyla R.

Porsche Johnstone

Grade 6 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Jack C

Alex Harper
Xavier Schertzer
Van Lewis

Jared Stevens
Chirag

Saif

Karim Mentwally

Tiffany Hills
Shannen Koostachin
Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Eastdale
DaleWood
Ancaster Meadow
Tiffany Hills
DaleWood
Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood
Westview

Dundas Central
Westview
Eastdale
Westview

Tiffany Hills
Dundas Central
Eastdale

Dundas Central
DaleWood
DaleWood
DaleWood

Ancaster Meadow
Shannen Koostachin
Shannen Koostachin
Ancaster Meadow

21:72
24:24
30:58
47:48

14:53
15:81
15:83
15:84
16:91
17:54
17:59
17:61
17:79
18:01
18:78
18:97
19:22
19:26
20:08
21:38
21:70

16:79
16:95
17:06
17:49
18:58
21:07
22:56
22:69
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Edward Robinson

Evyn Dawson-Longlois

Tyler Powers
Amir

Conain Ali
Ryan L

Grade 6 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Amy Meng

Myrah Batra

Aryana Fazlollahi
Bria Powers
Julianna

Mila Chelminska
Amelia Hayes-Wood
Willow Deanis
Caitlin W

Sidney Hartley
Annabelle M

Saloni Sharma

Halla Mohamed Forg
Indira Sunil

Kaylynn H

Ivorie Moffat

Grace Lee

Emma Duce

Grade 8 Boys - 25 Backstroke

Declan M

Tyson N

Evan

William Phoenix
Ryersim Farrel

Ancaster Meadow
Eastdale

Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Dundas Central

Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood
Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
DaleWood
DaleWood
Westview

Dundas Central
Eastdale

Dundas Central
Tiffany Hills
Eastdale

Ancaster Meadow
Dundas Central
Westview

Tiffany Hills
Westview

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Shannen Koostachin
Tiffany Hills
Ancaster Meadow

22:75
23:70
23:97
24:01
26:36
27:96

13:69
14:97
15:72
15:75
16:58
17:69
18:11
18:50
18:67
19:55
19:63
22:00
22:19
22:34
23:42
24:28
24:98
30:39

17:87
18:03
18:57
18:64
19:51
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Liam Cristol
Andrew Hopcroft
Mason Murrell-Wright
Gen Cho-Haradd
Fenic Patel

Josh Hopcroft
Chris

Zen Rauchwerger
Noah Gabinet
Aiddn Schertzer
Martin Pedro
Hanzel Managatay
Lugman Ali

Asher Ubl

Grade 8 Girls - 25 Backstroke
Mackenzie

Meg Dej

Maddy Walsh

Rylee Smith

Tylor Joslin

Emily Haskell

Ashley L

Maddyson

Cariss V

Elenore Sch

Lille McDonnell
Jenna

Alexis Zaroski
Mackenzie C.

Lily Bushby

Halley Borley-NesloP

Westview
Ancaster Meadow
Tiffany Hills
DaleWood
Westview
Ancaster Meadow
Shannen Koostachin
DaleWood
Westview
DaleWood
Eastdale

Tiffany Hills
Eastdale

Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
DaleWood
DaleWood

Ancaster Meadow
Eastdale

DaleWood

Dundas Central
Shannen Koostachin
Dundas Central
Westview

Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Westview

Dundas Central
Eastdale

Westview

19:88
20:05
20:20
"20:20
20:74
20:80
22:39
22:69
22:69
22:99
23:57
23:72
25:17
25:72

16:84
18:42
19:14
19:17
19:62
20:21
20:23
20:73
20:94
21:53
21:77
23:49
23:64
23:79
24:09
25:64
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Elliot Viaets
Chris Winosor
Desmond Gaskin
Wesley Pinili
Ben S

Max Poweska
Jared Stevens
Cooper W
Mohil

Russel Barneg
Mk Quandour
william
mozamel Sakhi
Samir

Bently Coleman

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Backstroke
Tee-Lynne Chaissonl

Sheza Khan
Adelaide Heinrich
Priya Athinson
Jessica Horley
Emma Klingbeil Ball
Sophie Tritton
Lily Sutherland
Josilyn Nichols
Tylor Mount
Emma Honeault
Tessa S.

Hannah T

Zeinab Hassini

DaleWood
DaleWood
Westview
DaleWood

Eastdale

Dundas Central
Westview

Ancaster Meadow
Dundas Central
Shannen Koostachin
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Shannen Koostachin
Tiffany Hills
Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Westview

Tiffany Hills
DaleWood
DaleWood
Westview
Ancaster Meadow
Eastdale

Eastdale

Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Westview

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
DaleWood

17:47
18:58
19:40
21:24
21:90
22:05
22:14
22:41
22:47
22:83
25:91
27:03
27:64
29:73
29:77
1:02:98

18:50
18:82
19:01
19:32
19:56
19:91
19:94
20:32
20:63
20:82
21:20
21:22
21:24
22:71



15 Addison Crawford
16 Nyla R.
17 Abeera Khan

Event #17 Grade 6 Boys - 25 Backstroke
1 Alex Harper

2 Jack C

3 Xavier Schertzer
4 Nolan Hickly

5 Cole Hewlett

6 Timothy Cindo

7 Colton Brownlee
8 Tyler Powers

9 Saif

10 Chirag

11 Conain Ali

12 Amir

13 Evyn Dawson-Longlois
14 Ryan L

15 Flijah Ogonjobi

Event #18 Grade 6 Girls - 25 Backstroke
Cameron T

=

Amy Meng
Aryana Fazlollahi
Myrah Batra
Amy Davies

Bria Powers
Julianna

Isla H

Myla Wood
Evelina Romero
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Eastdale
Dundas Central
Tiffany Hills

DaleWood

Dundas Central
DaleWood

Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood

Ancaster Meadow
Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Eastdale

Dundas Central
Tiffany Hills

Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
DaleWood
Ancaster Meadow
Eastdale

Eastdale

Shannen Koostachin
Dundas Central
DaleWood
Eastdale
Westview

23:62
25:32
25:98

19:71
20:25
20:33
22:26
22:49
25:05
25:13
27:02
27:44
29:51
30:17
30:49
32:46
34:73
38:40

16:35
17:05
18:16
18:90
19:22
19:28
20:25
20:66
20:74
21:18
22:00
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Ella R. Dundas Central

Zoe Rauchwerger DaleWood

Saloni Sharma Tiffany Hills

Grace Lee Tiffany Hills
Emma Wang Ancaster Meadow
Ivorie Moffat Westview

Emma Duce Westview

Grade 8 Boys - 100 Relay
Dundas Central
Westview

Ancaster Meadow
Tiffany Hills

Shannen Koostachin
Dalewood

Eastdale

Tiffany Hills

Grade 8 Girls - 100 Relay
Dundas Central
Ancaster Meadow
Dalewood

Shannen Koostachin
Dundas Central
Westview

Tiffany Hills

Eastdale

Dalewood

Grade 7 Boys - 100 Relay
Dalewood
Eastdale

22:01
22:23
24:19
24:56
26:46
26:93
30:93

1:01:86
1:06:01
1:07:93
1:08:57
1:13:75
1:17:50
1:24:43
1:39:09

1:06:90
1:08:87
1:12:51
1:14:39
1:14:80
1:17:77
1:18:20
1:18:77
1:19:24

1:05:44
1:39:90
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Grade 7 Girls - 100 Relay
Eastdale

Dalewood

Dundas Central
Westview

Westview

Grade 6 Boys - 100 Relay
Dalewood

Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Shannen Koostachin

Grade 6 Girls - 100 Relay
Dundas Central
Dalewood

Eastdale

Ancaster Meadow
Dalewood

1:12:10
1:13:98
1:28:00
1:28:45
1:30:01

1:13:23
1:27:78
1:32:52
1:42:74

1:11:53
1:11:91
1:16:72
1:19:58
1:2396



